Name
* Dakota Brown

Kylee Baize

#

1

3

4 **%  Camryn Mueller
5 *  Addy Brown

7 **  Keely Otterholt
8 Alivia Luvera
11 **  Kiera Ruble

12 **%  Keira Cantu

13 * Emma Rose

20 **%  Evelyn Wolfe

21 **  Addison Shand Perkins

Position
P
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SS
UTLY
UTLY
UTLY
UTLY
OF
3RD
1ST
OF

MOUNT VERNON BULLDOG

Year

12
12
10
11

11
12
11
10

12

rLeague Name: Northwest Conference

City: Mount Vernon

School Colors: Green/White

Superintendent: Victor Vergara

Principal: Colette Roche

Athletic Director: Jordan Sneva

Head Coach: Stefanie Witman

Asst Coaches: Shay Kendrick

\Volunteers: Jennifer Landin-Reyes; Scorebook--Lori Walser
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Season Results 16
Everett 4-3
Bellingham 51-2
Stanwood 9-0
Mount Baker 9-3
Burlington-Edison 10-5
Lynden Christian 11-1
Anacortes 9-5
Arlington 1-0
Lakewood 4-3
Squalicum 7-0
Meridian 17-2
Sehome 16-0
Oak Harbor 13-5
Ferndale 14-11
Lynden 2-0
Blaine 13-3
Cedar Park Christian (Bothell) 6-1
Nooksack Valley 9-6
Sedro-Woolley 11-0
Lynden Christian 6-4
Meadowdale 11-1
Sedro-Woolley 14-3
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